 CC-1231A
New Products
Metal free 2,3 port solenoid
valve for chemical liquid
MR16 Series
METAL FREE 2, 3 PORT SOLENOID VALVE FOR CHEMICAL LIQUIDS MR16 SERIES
Before use, make sure to read the safety precautions on
"General Purpose Valves (Catalog No. CB-03-1SA)".

D  Options with circuit board
L With light/power saving circuit board
How to order
No. Parts name Material
1 Body PEEK Polyether ether ketone
2 Diaphragm FKM, EPDM Fluoro rubber, ethylene-propylene rubber
3 Gasket FKM, EPDM Fluoro rubber, ethylene-propylene rubber
M6 LEF B A
Model no.
Symbol Descriptions
A  Quantity of port/model no.
2NC 2 port/NC (normally closed) type
2NO 2 port/NO (normally opened) type
3 3 port/Universal type
G  voltage
DC24V 24VDC
DC12V 12VDC
G  voltage
F  Indicator direction
*1 : "B" can be selected only for port sizes of "M6"/"4U".
*2 : Only "A" can be selected for quantity of port/model
"2NC" and only "B" can be selected for "2NO".
 For "3", both "A" and "B" can be selected.
Internal structure drawing,and material of main part
2NCMR16
*2
*1
 Actuator  Direct piping type
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
3
DC24V
3 4
Dimensions
MR16 Series MR16 Series
Dimensions Dimensions
*Different manifolds are custom-made.
Contact CKD for details.
●Fabricating drawings for MR16 to install parallel.
<n: station no.>
Note	 For MR16-2NC, Port B is without hole drilling, without
indicating "B".
Note	 For MR16-2NO, Port A is without hole drilling, without
indicating "A".
Note	 For MR16-2NC, Port B is closed, without indicating
"B".
Note	 For MR16-2NO, Port A is closed, without indicating
"A".
A C B
A C B
CA B
 Actuator type  Direct piping type (with mounting plate)
 Direct piping type
Port A
Port C
Port B
 Actuator type installation dimensions
Port A side
4 × M2
Valid screw depth more than 4.5
3 × φ 2.1
C0. 1 or less
Port B side
Port C side
3 × M6
 or 1/4-28UNF